
 

 

 
 
 
 

SUMMER SESSION II 2016 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

 

March 28 (Monday) Summer Session II 2016 Early Registration Begins 

June 15 (Wednesday) Summer 2016 Graduation Application Deadline 

July 1 (Friday) Last Day to Submit Apply Texas Application for Summer Session II 2016 

July 4 (Monday) College Closed - Independence Day 

July 6 (Wednesday) Summer Session II 2016 Registration Ends & Payment Deadline 

July 6 (Wednesday) Last day to Withdraw and receive 100% refund of tuition and fees (excludes non-refundable fees) 

July 7 (Thursday) Classes Begin 

July 7 (Thursday) Last day to Withdraw and receive 80% refund of tuition and fees (excludes non-refundable fees) 

July 8 (Friday) Last day to Withdraw and receive 50% refund of tuition and fees (excludes non-refundable fees) 

July 12 (Tuesday) Census Day (4th Class Day) - Last Day to Withdraw without Recorded Grade 

August 1 (Monday) Last Day to Withdraw 

August 8 (Monday) Last Day of Class 

August 9 (Tuesday) Final Exams 

August 9 (Tuesday) Deadline to Renew Lease Agreement or Return TSC Laptops 

 


